Size of UK Airlines by Available Capacity
January 2015 - December 2015(a)
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TOTAL

Output

in available
tonne-kilometres
(000 000)

25010
8013
6 404
3661
2641
1450
1295
1073

589
202
184

50 926

(a) Excludes some charter operations performed by aircraft below 15 MTOM

(b) Excludes Small Airlines Public Transport Operations

Percentage of
all available
tonne-kilometres

49.1

15.7
12.6

100.0

Tonne-
kilometres
used
(000 000)

14 266
4 869
5578
2556
1933

965
1047
663
328
121
121
93
34

32 659

Table 1.1

Percentage of
all tonne-
kilometres
used

43.7

14.9
17.1

100.0



